PAIKY 2017 Summer Meeting
Marriott Griffin Gate Resort
Lexington, Kentucky

PROGRAM

FRIDAY, JUNE 2, 2017

11:00 A.M. Registration Desk Opens

LUNCH ON YOUR OWN

General Business Session

Noon

1:00 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

Meeting Registration Open in Lobby

Welcoming Remarks
Brian Wood, PAIKY

KYTC Division of Materials Update
Robert Semones, Kentucky Transportation Cabinet

Pavement Design Update
Joseph Tucker & Clark Graves, Kentucky Transportation Center - UK

Mountain Parkway Update
Marshall Carrier, Kentucky Transportation Cabinet

State Highway Engineer’s Office Remarks
Andy Barber, Kentucky Transportation Cabinet

<<<BREAK>>>

PAIKY Update
Brian Wood, PAIKY

“Asphalt: The Choice for Pavement Performance”
Dan Staebell, Asphalt Pavement Alliance



4:10 p.m. Rural and Municipal Aid Update
Gary Reece, Kentucky Transportation Cabinet

4:25 p.m. Kentucky Infrastructure Coalition Update
Juva Barber, Kentuckians for Better Transportation

4:40 p.m. KY Senate President Update
Senator Robert Stivers (R), District 25

5:00 p.m. Adjourn Meeting

5:30 p.m. President’s Reception, Dinner & Family Entertainment
Paddock Pavilion

SATURDAY, JUNE 3, 2017

7:30 A.M. - 8:00 A.M. Continental Breakfast

8:00 AM. -10:00 A.M. PAIKY Membership Business Meeting
10:00 A.M. Golf Tournament — (Shotgun Start)
10:00 A.M. -5:00 P.M.  <<<FREE TIME>>>

6:00 P.M. —9:00 P.M. Reception/Dinner/Entertainment at Marriott

NOTE: CASUAL DRESS IS APPROPRIATE FOR ALL FUNCTIONS



