

PAIKY 2017 Summer Meeting  
Marriott Griffin Gate Resort  
Lexington, Kentucky

PROGRAM

FRIDAY, JUNE 2, 2017

11:00 A.M. Registration Desk Opens

LUNCH ON YOUR OWN

**General Business Session**

Noon	Meeting Registration Open in Lobby
1:00 p.m.	Welcoming Remarks Brian Wood, PAIKY
1:25 p.m.	KYTC Division of Materials Update Robert Semones, Kentucky Transportation Cabinet
1:50 p.m.	Pavement Design Update Joseph Tucker & Clark Graves, Kentucky Transportation Center - UK
2:15 p.m.	Mountain Parkway Update Marshall Carrier, Kentucky Transportation Cabinet
2:40 p.m.	State Highway Engineer's Office Remarks Andy Barber, Kentucky Transportation Cabinet
3:00 p.m.	<<<BREAK>>>
3:30 p.m.	PAIKY Update Brian Wood, PAIKY
3:40 p.m.	“Asphalt: The Choice for Pavement Performance” Dan Staebell, Asphalt Pavement Alliance

4:10 p.m.      Rural and Municipal Aid Update  
                  Gary Reece, Kentucky Transportation Cabinet

4:25 p.m.      Kentucky Infrastructure Coalition Update  
                  Juva Barber, Kentuckians for Better Transportation

4:40 p.m.      KY Senate President Update  
                  Senator Robert Stivers (R), District 25

5:00 p.m.      **Adjourn Meeting**

5:30 p.m.      President's Reception, Dinner & Family Entertainment  
                  Paddock Pavilion

**SATURDAY, JUNE 3, 2017**

7:30 A.M. - 8:00 A.M.      Continental Breakfast

8:00 A.M. - 10:00 A.M.      PAIKY Membership Business Meeting

10:00 A.M.                    Golf Tournament – (Shotgun Start)

10:00 A.M. - 5:00 P.M.      <<<FREE TIME>>>

6:00 P.M. – 9:00 P.M.      Reception/Dinner/Entertainment at Marriott

NOTE: CASUAL DRESS IS APPROPRIATE FOR ALL FUNCTIONS